
СOLD APPETIZERS

Ragged duck pate 295

Pike caviar  640

Antipasti 870

Assorted of farmers' cheeses  575

Assorted of lard 465

TARTARES

Profiteroles 
with chopped tuna 

395

Tartar with salmon
 

550

Minced veal with 
parmesan cream

470

BEAM FRIED BREAD

Bruschetta with salmon, cream cheese
and avocado

445

Bruschetta with pear, gorgonzola
and prosciutto  

395

Bruschetta with roast beef
and baked peppers

 

410

SALADS

Shredded chicken and 
vegetable salad  

375

Salad with prosciutto, peach
and stracatella cheese 

435

Salad with l ightly salted salmon 420

Salad with gri l led halloumi
cheese and roast beef

485

Seafood and pineapple salad
 

620

OYSTERS

Fine de Claire №2 1 шт 185

White pearl №2 1 шт 215

HOT APPETIZERS

Mini chebureks 
with veal and pork 

240

Seafood sauté

Mussels in a creamy sauce

(with sauce of your choice)
810

Shrimp Kataifi with sweet
and sour sauce  

260

Rapana in creamy truffle sauce 770

370

AUTHOR'S DUMPLINGS

Dumplings with shrimp, feta cheese,
and baked pumpkin

280 380

Dumplings with squid, potatoes
and mushrooms

320 375

Dumplings with potatoes,
cheese and bacon with cracklings

250 315

MAIN DISHES

Sea bass cutlets and shrimp 
on coconut sweet potato puree 

520

Dorado fillet with wild rice 645

FIRST COURSES

Herring 265

Gilardo №2  1 шт 315

Vitello tonnato 360
Assorted fresh vegetables 265

Salmon carpaccio 410

Veal carpaccio 435

Pickles  340

Bread basket 110

Duck breast in orange sauce 550
Baked salmon with curry sauce 680
Veal cheeks with orzo pasta 445

Tom yam with seafood 485
Ukha with saffron and croutons 365

Cream soup with dumplings
from perch and shrimp

395

Borsch with lard and donuts 340

200

400

160

460/50

260

250

60/40/80

710

230

200/100/60

200

160

160

250

330

180

340

330

280

260

180

220

190/50/35

310

320

300

300

380

260

230

290

350

270

300/100

320

380

250/60/35/30



PASTA

Pasta with chicken 
and cheddar cheese 

410

Sea food pasta 530

SAUCES

FISH AND SEAFOOD
Tiger prawns 16/20 100 325
Dorado (fillet) 100 285
Salmon 100 435
Tuna 100 380
Squid fillet 100 180

SIDE DISHES

Green buckwheat with spinach
 

235

Wild rice with vegetables 255

Grilled Vegetables 200 295

Batata fries 150 245

DESSERTS

Chocolate fondant 350

Honey cake with 
blackcurrant compote 

285

Cheesecake with caramel sauce 355

Cheesecakes
with seasonal fruits

265

Ice-cream in assortment 60

"Dear guest, if you are allergic to any product - tell our waiter about it! 
This information prospectus contains materials on products and their
manufacturers, which will be realized on the territory of the catering 
establishment ""Prichal"". The original menu is located in the corner 

of the consumer and is provided on demand. The prices indicated
in the national currency are UAH." 

GRILLED DISHES

Pork barbecue 200 385

Lula beef kebab 190 410

Chicken thigh kebab 1 00 185

Sorbet in assortment 70

100Sea scallop 635

Risotto with shrimp 460
Saffron risotto with porcini mushrooms 460

Creme brulee  310

Young potatoes with dill 170

Fried potatoes with mushrooms 195

Filet Mignon 100 345
BBQ pork ribs 100 220
Ribeye steak America 100 600

Rack of lamb  1 00 550

Homemade adjika 50 75
Barbecue 50 75
Cranberry sauce 50 75
Tartar sauce 50 75
Cheddar sauce 50 75

150

150

190

180

250

150

220

180

165

50

50

325

390

320

300


