COLD APPETIZERS

		_
Assorted fresh vegetables	340	265
Vitello tonnato	200	360
Salmon carpaccio	160	410
Veal carpaccio	160	435
Ragged duck pate	250	295
Pike caviar	60/40/80	640
Antipasti	710	870
Assorted of farmers' cheeses	230	57 5
Assorted of lard	200/100/60	465
Herring	250	265
Pickles	330	340
Bread basket	180	110

TARTARES

with chopped tuna	180	395
Tartar with salmon	220	550
Minced veal with parmesan cream	190/50/35	470

BEAM FRIED BREAD

Bruschetta with salmon, cream che and avocado	e æ se	445
Bruschetta with pear, gorgonzola and prosciutto	280	395
Bruschetta with roast beef and baked peppers	260	410

SALADS

Shredded chicken and vegetable salad	270	375
Salad with prosciutto, peach and stracatella cheese	260	435
Salad with lightly salted salmon	230	420
Salad with grilled halloumi cheese and roast beef	290	485
Seafood and pineapple salad	350	620

OYSTERS

Fine de Claire №2	1 шт	185
White pearl №2	1 шт	215
Gilardo №2	1 шт	315

HOT APPETIZERS

Mini chebureks with veal and pork	200	240
Seafood sauté (with sauce of your choice)	400	810
Mussels in a creamy sauce	260	370
Shrimp Kataifi with sweet and sour sauce	160	260
Rapana in creamy truffle sauce	460/50	770

FIRST COURSES

Borsch with lard and donuts	250/60/35/30	340
Tom yam with seafood	300/100	485
Ukha with saffron and croutons	320	365
Cream soup with dumplings from perch and shrimp	380	395

MAIN DISHES

Sea bass cutlets and shrimp on coconut sweet potato puree	310	520
Dorado fillet with wild rice	320	645
Duck breast in orange sauce	380	550
Baked salmon with curry sauce	300	680
Veal cheeks with orzo pasta	300	445

AUTHOR'S DUMPLINGS

Dumplings with potatoes, cheese and bacon with cracklings	250	315
Dumplings with shrimp, feta cheese, and baked pumpkin	280	380
Dumplings with squid, potatoes and mushrooms	320	375

GRILLED DISHES

Filet Mignon	100	345
BBQ pork ribs	100	220
Ribeye steak America	100	600
Lula beef kebab	190	410
Pork barbecue	200	385
Chicken thigh kebab	100	185
Rack of lamb	100	550

	SAUCES		
Homemade adjika		50	7 5
Barbecue		50	7 5
Cranberry sauce		50	7 5
Tartar sauce		50	7 5
Cheddar sauce		50	7 5

PASTA		
Pasta with chicken and cheddar cheese	325	410
Sea food pasta	390	530
Risotto with shrimp	320	460
Saffron risotto with porcini mushroor	ns 300	460

FISH AND SEAFOOD

Tiger prawns 16/20	100	325
Dorado (fillet)	100	285
Salmon	100	435
Tuna	100	380
Squid fillet	100	180
Sea scallop	100	635

SIDE DISHES

Green buckwheat with spinach	180	235
Wild rice with vegetables	190	255
Grilled Vegetables	200	295
Batata fries	150	245
Young potatoes with dill	150	170
Fried potatoes with mushrooms	150	195

DESSERTS

Creme brulee	150	310
Chocolate fondant	250	350
Honey cake with blackcurrant compote	220	285
Cheesecake with caramel sauce	180	355
Cheesecakes with seasonal fruits	165	265
Ice-cream in assortment	50	60
Sorbet in assortment	50	70

"Dear guest, if you are allergic to any product - tell our waiter about it!
This information prospectus contains materials on products and their
manufacturers, which will be realized on the territory of the catering
establishment ""Prichal"". The original menu is located in the corner
of the consumer and is provided on demand. The prices indicated
in the national currency are UAH."